Hideaway Undercover Remote Flashing LED Kits
LDK302 and LDK304
Unidirectional Head LED Kits
LDK312 and LDK314
Spherical Head LED Kits
PLIT423 REV. D     1/31/24
455 Rochester Street     Avon, NY  14414
585-226-9500    (F) 888-478-2797

LDK302 LDK304 LDK312 LDK314 Part Number Description
 1 2 1 2 LDF300 2-Head Flasher Unit
 2 4 2 4 P30053-46 3/8” Philips Hex Screw (for Flasher)
 2 4 0 0 LDH300C-* Unidirectional LED Head (*=color)
 0 0 2 4 LDH310C-* Spherical LED Head (*=color)
 2 4 2 4 P30052-46 5/8” Philips Head Screw (for Heads)
 2 4 2 4 P30047-118 Gasket for LED Head
 1 2 1 2 SWH-L4 4’ Cable with Connectors
 1 2 1 2 SWH-L8 8’ Cable with Connectors
Optional Parts:
Part Number Description
LSF300-* Colored Filter for Unidirectional LED Head (*=color)
LSF310-* Colored Filter for Spherical LED Head (*=color)
SWH-L4 4' Extension Cable for LED Heads
SWH-L8 8' Extension Cable for LED Heads
SWH-L15 15' Extension Cable for LED Heads
SWH-L20 20' Extension Cable for LED Heads
SWH-L25 25' Extension Cable for LED Heads
SWH-L30 30' Extension Cable for LED Heads
SWH-L35 35' Extension Cable for LED Heads
Proper installation of the unit is essential for years of safe, reliable operation.  Please read
all instruction before installing the unit.  Failure to follow these instructions can cause
serious damage to the unit or vehicle and may void warranties.
• The installer must have a firm knowledge of basic electricity, vehicle electrical systems,